
PACHET MATERIALE 1

I.D.: 44021178

Data publicarii	20.09.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.233,68 RON - 12.233,68 RON

Descriere: LAVABIL 2*151.26=302.52 TEAVA PPR 10*13.44=134.40 BATERII 8*73.95=591.60 COTURI 29*4.20=121.80 MUFE 30*0.67=20.1 TEU 1*10.92=10.92 MUFE 2*6.72=13.44 ROBINET 4*13.44=53.76 MUFE 2*2.52=5.04 COLIERE 40*0.42=16.80 MUFE 7*4.20=29.40 RACORD 3*5.04=15.12 HOLSURUB/SET 6*3.36=20.16 ELECTROZI 690*0.29=200.10 PANZE FLEX 25*3.78=94.50 PANZE FLEX 4*6.72=26.88 COLORANT 24*13.44=322.56 LAVABIL 4*151.26=605.04 GLET 9*20.17=181.53 GLETIERA 3*9.24=27.72 ADEZIV 3*31.93=95.79 CARAMIDA 60*1.68=100.80 MOTOSAPATOARE 5*1848.74=9243.70
